
Dimension (HxLxD) Kgs per level With New 
Board

With Used 
Board Extra Bay Extra Level

2000 x 900 x 400 800kg $268.00 + gst $256.00 + gst $210.00 + gst $38.00 + gst
2000 x 1200 x 400 750kg $304.00 + gst $284.00 + gst $246.00 + gst $47.00 + gst
2000 x 1500 x 400 600kg $344.00 + gst $308.00 + gst $286.00 + gst $57.00 + gst
2000 x 1800 x 400 500kg $380.00 + gst $336.00 + gst $322.00 + gst $66.00 + gst
2000 x 2100 x 400 400kg $396.00 + gst $364.00 + gst $338.00 + gst $70.00 + gst
2000 x 2400 x 400 320kg $420.00 + gst $396.00 + gst $362.00 + gst $76.00 + gst

2000 x 900 x 600 800kg $282.00 + gst $260.00 + gst $222.00 + gst $41.00 + gst
2000 x 1200 x 600 750kg $308.00 + gst $292.00 + gst $248.00 + gst $49.00 + gst
2000 x 1500 x 600 600kg $368.00 + gst $316.00 + gst $308.00 + gst $62.00 + gst
2000 x 1800 x 600 500kg $416.00 + gst $344.00 + gst $356.00 + gst $74.00 + gst
2000 x 2100 x 600 400kg $428.00 + gst $368.00 + gst $368.00 + gst $77.00  + gst
2000 x 2400 x 600 320kg $452.00 + gst $412.00 + gst $392.00 + gst $83.00 + gst

2500 x 900 x 400 800kg $284.00 + gst $276.00 + gst $216.00 + gst $38.00 + gst
2500 x 1200 x 400 750kg $308.00 + gst $304.00 + gst $240.00 + gst $47.00 + gst
2500 x 1500 x 400 600kg $364.00 + gst $328.00 + gst $296.00 + gst $57.00 + gst
2500 x 1800 x 400 500kg $400.00 + gst $356.00 + gst $332.00 + gst $66.00 + gst
2500 x 2100 x 400 400kg $416.00 + gst $384.00 + gst $348.00 + gst $70.00 + gst
2500 x 2400 x 400 320kg $440.00 + gst $416.00 + gst $372.00 + gst $76.00 + gst

2500 x 900 x 600 800kg $302.00 + gst $280.00 + gst $232.00 + gst $41.00 + gst
2500 x 1200 x 600 750kg $328.00 + gst $312.00 + gst $258.00 + gst $49.00 + gst
2500 x 1500 x 600 600kg $388.00 + gst $336.00 + gst $318.00 + gst $62.00 + gst
2500 x 1800 x 600 500kg $436.00 + gst $364.00 + gst $366.00 + gst $74.00 + gst
2500 x 2100 x 600 400kg $448.00 + gst $388.00 + gst $ 378.00 + gst $77.00 + gst
2500 x 2400 x 600 320kg $472.00 + gst $432.00 + gst $402.00 + gst $83.00 + gst

Based on a single bay with 4 Levels 
(Extra bay/level priced with new board)

Longspan Price Guide

Total Length of 
complete bay

Total Length of 
complete add on 

bay
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